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Master Final OPS

Calendario: Tercera Mixta / FASE DE GRUPOS

Fecha/lugar

18/07/24 20:30
Pista 7

18/07/24 20:30
Pista 6

18/07/24 21:20
Pista 6

18/07/24 21:20
Pista 7

18/07/24 22:10
Pista 6

18/07/24 22:10
Pista 7

19/07/24 20:30
Pista 8

19/07/24 20:30
Pista 1

19/07/24 21:20
Pista 1

19/07/24 21:20
Pista 8

19/07/24 22:10
Pista 8

19/07/24 22:10
Pista 1

20/07/2413:30
Pista 8

20/07/2413:30
Pista 1

20/07/2414:20
Pista 8

20/07/2414:20
Pista 1

20/07/2415:10
Pista 8

20/07/2415:10
Pista 1

Local

Paula Gutierrez
Victor Mena

Sara Ytarte Serrano
Alvaro Lopez Mejia

Jordi Bassas Boix
Raquel Rojas

Juan José Jiménez
Roser Montserrat

Sara Ytarte Serrano
Alvaro Lopez Mejia

Jordi Bassas Boix
Raquel Rojas

Albert Rius De La Guardia
Marina Mascort

Marian Torrente Sanz
Edgar Serres Castel

Paula Gil
Jauma Serress

Raquel Acacio Vico
Juanjo Mufoz Sedano

Albert Rius De La Guardia
Marina Mascort

Raquel Acacio Vico
Juanjo Mufoz Sedano

Raul Aranda
Marta San José

Ester Silva Infantes
Toni Perez

Natalia Espinosa
Lluis Vidal

Manuel Antonio Rey
Amor Verges

Raul Aranda
Marta San José

Natalia Espinosa
Lluis Vidal

1/1

Resultado

5-9

39

9-3

9-8

2-9

9-6

9-3

9-6

9-7

9-8

2-9

9-8

9-5

9-5

39

5-9

9-6

Visitante

Jordi Bassas Boix
Raquel Rojas

Juan José Jiménez
Roser Montserrat

Sara Ytarte Serrano
Alvaro Lopez Mejia

Paula Gutierrez
Victor Mena

Paula Gutierrez
Victor Mena

Juan José Jiménez
Roser Montserrat

Paula Gil
Jauma Serress

Raquel Acacio Vico
Juanjo Munfoz Sedano

Marian Torrente Sanz
Edgar Serres Castel

Albert Rius De La Guardia
Marina Mascort

Marian Torrente Sanz
Edgar Serres Castel

Paula Gil
Jauma Serress

Manuel Antonio Rey
Amor Verges

Natalia Espinosa
Lluis Vidal

Raul Aranda
Marta San José

Ester Silva Infantes
Toni Perez

Ester Silva Infantes
Toni Perez

Manuel Antonio Rey
Amor Verges
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